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Charlie Reagan Memorial Run

June 3, 2023

Preliminary (unofficial) results, posted June 3, 2023, 08:58 AM
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Bib#
349
364
309
307
357
367
313
328
371
344
366
302
305
361
354
304
314
353
348
337
330
372
368
362
311
301
320
333
363
321
351
339
338
335
369
325
365
358
336
356
373
308
326
303
360
340
359

Name, City
Nathan Smith
Casey Johnson
David Bullion
Duncan Brake
Steve Troxel
Kelly Oliver
Jimmy Crossett
Robert Kelly
Audrey Davis
Steven Reagan
Kenneth Coker
Ben Allen
Lindsey Barnes
April Webb
Derek Thornsberry
Adam Bailey
Paula Crossett
Lakin Taylor
Robin Robbins
Stephanie Newmon
Jeremy Lawson
Jackie Hazlehurst
Cassandra Fuller
Darrell White
James Christoferson
Steven Adams
Andrea Fulton
Corando Malone
Joseph Wright
Cameron Goetz
Braelynn Taylor
Tom Orr
Jean Newsome
Corinne Massey
Joey Reagan
Brian Grooms
Jeremy Blankenship
Kelsey Turner
Melissa McPherson
Sherry Troxel
Sterling Burch
David Brewer
Karen Gurley
Sadie Atkins
Susan Veneman
Allie Parr
James Veneman

Age
15
37
44
13
63
52
65
51
30
45
40
37
40
46
51
32
55
35
68
39
43
62
54
53
66
46
62
49
24
36
11
65
66
61
49
54
42
29
33
61
24
60
62
20
67
23
70
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Division/Place Sex/Place
- / M15-19 1/ M
1 / M35-39 2/ M
1 / M40-44 3/ M
1/ M13-14 4/ M
1 / “Male Grand Master 5/ M
1 / M50-54 6/ M
1 / M65-69 7/ M
2 / M50-54 8/ M
- / F40-44 1/ F
1 / M45-49 9 / M
2 / M40-44 10 / M
2 / M35-39 11 / M
1 / F40-44 2/ F
1 / F45-49 3/ F
3 / M50-54 12 / M
1 / M30-34 13/ M
1 / “Female Grand Master 4 / F
1 / F35-39 5/ F
2 / M65-69 14 / M
2 / F35-39 6/ F
3 / M40-44 15 / M
1 / F60-64 7/ F
1 / F50-54 8 / F
4 / M50-54 16 / M
3 / M65-69 17 / M
2 / M45-49 18 / M
2 / F60-64 9 / F
2 / F45-49 10 / F
1 / M20-24 19 / M
3 / F35-39 11 / F
1 / F12 & Under 12 / F
4 / M65-69 20 / M
1 / F65-69 13 / F
3 / F60-64 14 / F
3 / M45-49 21 / M
5 / M50-54 22 / M
4 / M40-44 23 / M
1 / F25-29 15 / F
1 / F30-34 l6é / F
4 / F60-64 17 / F
2 / M20-24 24 / M
1 / M60-64 25 /' M
5 / F60-64 18 / F
1 / F20-24 19 / F
2 / F65-69 20 / F
2 / F20-24 21 / F
1 / M70 & Over 26 / M
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342
334
347
322
327
310
355
317
323
350
312
316
343
332

Bib#
349
364
309
307
357
367
313
328
344
366
302
354
304
348
330
362
311
301
363
339
369
325
365
373
308
359
347
350

Bib#
371
305
361
314
353
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Taylor Ramsey
Christie Martin
Cliff Reeves
Esperanza Gonzalez
Karen Jones
Donna Burns
Marie Threadgill
Alexa Doli

Kay Goodwin
Justin Staples
Kirby Cole

Anna Dempton
Julia Rankin
Betty Maldonado

Name, City
Nathan Smith
Casey Johnson
David Bullion
Duncan Brake
Steve Troxel
Kelly Oliver
Jimmy Crossett
Robert Kelly
Steven Reagan
Kenneth Coker
Ben Allen
Derek Thornsberry
Adam Bailey
Robin Robbins
Jeremy Lawson
Darrell White
James Christoferson
Steven Adams
Joseph Wright
Tom Orr
Joey Reagan
Brian Grooms
Jeremy Blankenship
Sterling Burch
David Brewer
James Veneman
Cliff Reeves
Justin Staples

Name, City
Audrey Davis
Lindsey Barnes
April Webb
Paula Crossett
Lakin Taylor

12
51
58
34
49
63
82
34
11
40
32
41
39
63

Age
15
37
44
13
63
52
65
51
45
40
37
51
32
68
43
53
66
46
24
65
49
54
42
24
60
70
58
40

Age
30
40
46
55
35
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Fl2 & Under
F50-54
M55-59
F30-34
F45-49
F60-64
F70 & Over
F30-34
Fl2 & Under
M40-44
F30-34
F40-44
F35-39
F60-64

Overall Place
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6 28:14
7 29:06
8 31:02
9 32:08
10 32:14
11 33:42
12 35:26
13 36:37
14 37:52
15 38:44
16 38:53
17 38:58
18 40:18
19 41:43
20 42:17
21 42:43
22 42:45
23 44:57
24 45:51
25 45:51
26 46:24
27 47:17
28 48:01
29 48:06
30 48:13
31 52:18
32 52:18
33 52:54
Male Masters
Place Time

1 21:28
2 21:55
3 22:22
4 22:33
5 22:37
6 23:03
7 23:09
8 25:42
9 28:07
10 28:30
11 31:20
12 31:26
13 31:33
14 36:18
15 38:04
16 38:06
17 38:39
18 40:02
19 42:44
20 44:59
21 48:13
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337
372
368
320
333
321
351
338
335
358
336
356
326
303
360
340
342
334
322
327
310
355
317
323
312
316
343
332

Bib#
309
357
367
313
328
344
366
354
348
330
362
311
301
339
369
325
365
308
359
347
350
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Stephanie Newmon
Jackie Hazlehurst
Cassandra Fuller
Andrea Fulton
Corando Malone
Cameron Goetz
Braelynn Taylor
Jean Newsome
Corinne Massey
Kelsey Turner
Melissa McPherson
Sherry Troxel
Karen Gurley
Sadie Atkins
Susan Veneman
Allie Parr

Taylor Ramsey
Christie Martin
Esperanza Gonzalez
Karen Jones

Donna Burns

Marie Threadgill
Alexa Doli

Kay Goodwin

Kirby Cole

Anna Dempton
Julia Rankin
Betty Maldonado

Name, City
David Bullion
Steve Troxel
Kelly Oliver
Jimmy Crossett
Robert Kelly
Steven Reagan
Kenneth Coker
Derek Thornsberry
Robin Robbins
Jeremy Lawson
Darrell White
James Christoferson
Steven Adams
Tom Orr
Joey Reagan
Brian Grooms
Jeremy Blankenship
David Brewer
James Veneman
Cliff Reeves
Justin Staples

39
62
54
62
49
36
11
66
61
29
33
61
62
20
67
23
12
51
34
49
63
82
34
11
32
41
39
63

Age
44
63
52
65
51
45
40
51
68
43
53
66
46
65
49
54
42
60
70
58
40

20
22
23
27
28
30
31
33
34
38
39
40
43
44
45
46
48
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
58
59
60
61

Overall Place

3
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10
11
15
19
21
24
25
26
32
35
36
37
42
47
50
57
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Female Masters

Place Time Pace

1 24:21 7:50.3

2 25:00 8:02.8

3 26:40 8:34.9

4 29:06 9:21.8

5 31:02 9:59.2

6 32:08 10:20.6

7 32:14 10:22.6

8 36:37 11:47.3

9 37:52 12:11.4

10 38:58 12:32.5

11 40:18 12:58.3

12 42:17 13:36.7

13 44:57 14:28.0

14 45:51 14:45.6

15 46:24 14:56.2

16 47:17 15:13.1

17 52:18 16:50.0

18 52:54 17:01.5
“Male Grand Master
Place Time Pace

1 21:55 7:03.1

"Female Grand Master

Place Time Pace
1 26:40 8:34.9
F12 & Under
Place Time Pace
1 35:26 11:24 .4
2 42:45 13:45.5
3 48:06 15:28.8
M13-14
Place Time Pace
1 21:48 7:00.9
M20-24
Place Time Pace
1 33:30 10:47.0
2 39:01 12:33.6
F20-24
Place Time Pace
1 41:43 13:25.6

Bib#
305
361
314
372
368
320
333
338
335
356
326
360
334
327
310
355
316
332

Bib#
357

Bib#
314

Bib#
351
342
323

Bib#
307

Bib#
363
373

Bib#
303

Roundcube Webmail :: CRMR23.html

Name, City
Lindsey Barnes
April Webb
Paula Crossett

Jackie Hazlehurst

Cassandra Fuller
Andrea Fulton
Corando Malone
Jean Newsome
Corinne Massey
Sherry Troxel
Karen Gurley
Susan Veneman
Christie Martin
Karen Jones
Donna Burns
Marie Threadgill
Anna Dempton
Betty Maldonado

Name, City
Steve Troxel

Name, City
Paula Crossett

Name, City
Braelynn Taylor
Taylor Ramsey
Kay Goodwin

Name, City
Duncan Brake

Name, City
Joseph Wright
Sterling Burch

Name, City
Sadie Atkins

Age
40
46
55
62
54
62
49
66
61
61
62
67
51
49
63
82
41
63

Age
63

Age
55

Age
11
12
11

Age
13

Age
24
24

Age
20

Overall
13
14
17
22
23
27
28
33
34
40
43
45
49
52
53
54
59
61

Overall
5

Overall
17

Overall
31
48
56

Overall
4

Overall
29
41

Overall
44

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place
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2 42:
F25-29
Place Time

1 38:
M30-34
Place Time

1 26:
F30-34
Place Time

1 38:

2 45:

3 48:

4 48:
M35-39
Place Time

1 18:

2 24:
F35-39
Place Time

1 27:

2 28:

3 33:

4 52:
M40-44
Place Time

1 21

2 23:

3 28:

4 38:

5 48:
F40-44
Place Time

- 22:

1 24:

2 52:
M45-49
Place Time

1 23:

43

44

12

53
51
01
13

39
09

02
14
42
18

:28

09
30
39
13

59
21
18

03

13:

45.

Pace

12:

28.

Pace

8:

26.

Pace

12:
14:
15:
15:

31.
45.
27.
31.

Pace

6:
7:

00.
46.

Pace

8:
9:
10:
16:

41.
05.
50.
50.

Pace

12

15:

:54.
:27.
:10.
:26.
31.

Pace

7:
7:
16:

23.
50.
50.

Pace
7:25.1
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340

Bib#
358

Bib#
304

Bib#
336
322
317
312

Bib#
364
302

Bib#
353
337
321
343

Bib#
309
366
330
365
350

Bib#
371
305
316

Bib#
344
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Allie Parr

Name, City
Kelsey Turner

Name, City
Adam Bailey

Name, City
Melissa McPherson
Esperanza Gonzalez
Alexa Doli
Kirby Cole

Name, City
Casey Johnson
Ben Allen

Name, City
Lakin Taylor
Stephanie Newmon
Cameron Goetz
Julia Rankin

Name, City
David Bullion
Kenneth Coker
Jeremy Lawson
Jeremy Blankenship
Justin Staples

Name, City
Audrey Davis
Lindsey Barnes
Anna Dempton

Name, City
Steven Reagan

23

Age
29

Age
32

Age
33
34
34
32

Age
37
37

Age
35
39
36
39

Age
44
40
43
42
40

Age
30
40
41

Age
45

46

Overall Place
38

Overall Place
16

Overall Place
39
51
55
58

Overall Place
2
12

Overall Place
18
20
30
60

Overall Place
3
11
21
37
57

Overall Place
9
13
59

Overall Place
10
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2 31:33
3 38:04
F45-49
Place Time
1 25:00
2 32:14
3 45:51
M50-54
Place Time
1 22:22
2 22:37
3 25:42
4 31:20
5 38:06
F50-54
Place Time
1 31:02
2 44:57
M55-59
Place Time
1 44:59
M60-64
Place Time
1 40:02
F60-64
Place Time
1 29:06
2 32:08
3 37:52
4 38:58
5 40:18
6 46:24
7 52:54
M65-69
Place Time
1 22:33
2 28:07
3 31:26
4 36:18

10:009.
12:15.

Pace

8:02.
10:22.
14:45.

Pace

10:05.
12:15.

Pace

9:59.
14:28.

Pace

14:28.

Pace

12:53.

Pace

10:20.
12:11.
12:32.
12:58.
14:56.
17:01.

Pace

7:15.
9:02.
10:07.
11:40.
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301
369

Bib#
361
333
327

Bib#
367
328
354
362
325

Bib#
368
334

Bib#
347

Bib#
308

Bib#
372
320
335
356
326
310
332

Bib#
313
348
311
339
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Steven Adams
Joey Reagan

Name, City
April Webb
Corando Malone
Karen Jones

Name, City
Kelly Oliver
Robert Kelly
Derek Thornsberry
Darrell White
Brian Grooms

Name, City
Cassandra Fuller
Christie Martin

Name, City
Cliff Reeves

Name, City
David Brewer

Name, City
Jackie Hazlehurst
Andrea Fulton
Corinne Massey
Sherry Troxel
Karen Gurley
Donna Burns
Betty Maldonado

Name, City
Jimmy Crossett
Robin Robbins

James Christoferson

Tom Orr

46
49

Age
46
49
49

Age
52
51
51
53
54

Age
54
51

Age
58

Age
60

Age
62
62
61
61
62
63
63

Age
65
68
66
65

26
35

Overall Place
14
28
52

Overall Place
6
8
15
24
36

Overall Place
23
49

Overall Place
50

Overall Place
42

Overall Place
22
27
34
40
43
53
61

Overall Place
7
19
25
32

https://email.startlogic.com/roundcube/?_task=mail&_frame=1&_mbox=INBOX&_uid=141741&_part=2&_action=get&_extwin=1
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F65-69

Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 36:37 11:47.3 338 Jean Newsome 66 33
2 42:17 13:36.7 360 Susan Veneman 67 45

M70 & Over

Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 42:44 13:45.3 359 James Veneman 70 47

F70 & Over

Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 47:17 15:13.1 355 Marie Threadgill 82 54

Timing and scoring with PocketTimer Pro for Android
from Stevens Creek Software

https://email.startlogic.com/roundcube/?_task=mail&_frame=1&_mbox=INBOX&_uid=141741&_part=2&_action=get&_extwin=1 77
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